Congressional Candidate Table 5b

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 1995 - December 31, 1995

Candidate Name
GINGRICH, NEWTON LEROY
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P Il

GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW

LOWEY, NITAM

PAUL, RONALD E

DAVIS, THOMAS M
CHRISTENSEN, JON LYNN
SHUSTER,E G

FARBER, MICHAEL
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
KASZAK, NANCY
JACKSON, JESSE L JR
BLAGOJEVICH, ROD R
BAKER, WILLIAM P
TORKILDSEN, PETER G
GANSKE, JOHN GREG
DUNN, JENNIFER B
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
BOEHNER, JOHN A
HILLEARY, WILLIAM V
HARMAN, JANE

DICKEY, JAY W JR
BARTON, JOE LINUS
NORWOOD, CHARLES W JR
TALENT, JAMES M

DELAY, THOMAS DALE
ESTRUTH, JERRY THOMAS
TAYLOR, CHARLES H
KASICH, JOHN R

LAZIO, RICK

WAMP, ZACH

BLUTE, PETER |

FOX, JON DAVID

FROST, JONAS MARTIN llI
MCINTOSH, DAVID M
CUNNINGHAM, RANDY DUKE
FRANKS, ROBERT D
BENITEZ, CELESTE
MARTINI, WILLIAM J
DOOLITTLE, JOHUN T
KLUG, SCOTT L

GILL, STEVEN LEE
RIGGS, FRANK DUNCAN
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY"
LUTHER, WILLIAM P
THOMAS, WILLIAM M
BARR, BOB

ZBUR, RICK

HOKE, MARTIN ROSSITER

State District

GA
MA
MO
NY
TX
VA
NE
PA
CA
MA
MA
IL
IL
IL
CA
MA
1A
WA
NJ
OH
TN
CA
AR
TX
GA
MO
TX
CA
NC
OH
NY
TN
MA
PA
TX
IN
CA
NJ
PR
NJ
CA
Wi
TN
CA
IL
MN
CA
GA
CA
OH

06
08
03
18
14
11
02
09
46
07
05
05
02
05
10
06
04
08
13
08
04
36
04
06
10
02
22
15
11
12
02
03
03
13
24
02
51
07
00
08
04
02
06
01
11
06
21
07
38
10

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Other
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent

Contributions
Challenger/Open From Individuals
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1,377,039
914,960
764,413
598,502
434,906
426,897
413,101
393,202
392,381
376,279
368,182
356,943
356,677
343,761
331,144
327,897
324,375
321,481
312,253
312,147
309,250
303,991
302,007
299,486
299,251
294,527
291,953
288,712
287,981
287,180
283,908
282,435
275,043
274,590
272,982
267,559
266,285
264,460
263,105
259,467
256,595
256,083
254,757
254,747
254,631
253,596
252,629
252,462
251,335
249,185



